ZENITH

MARQUE

Fleet Department, Zenith Marque Insurance Services Ltd, Prospect House,

Thanet Way Whitstable CT5 3FD

Telephone: 01227 284784 - Email: fleetpost@markerstudy.com

TEMPORARY ADDITIONAL VEHICLES — Up to and including 28 days

The following schedule of charges must be applied for the first 14 days in respect of each and
every vehicle on each separate occasion it is added. A pro rata charge will be levied from day

15 until the vehicle is deleted.

Cars

CVsupto7.5T GVW

CVs 7.5 T GVW and over up to 28 T GVW

CVs 28 T GVW and over up to and including 44 T GVW
Public and Private Hire Taxi

Minibus — Up to 16 seats

Coach/Bus — 17 seats and over

£10 per day or part
£15 per day or part
£20 per day or part
£25 per day or part
£20 per day or part
£15 per day or part

£25 per day or part

For vehicles added for a period longer than 28 days, a pro rata charge will apply for the whole

period.

IPT must be added at the current rate.

These charges apply purely to vehicles within the parameters of the current schedule of

vehicles and are for UK use only.

GREEN CARDS

Daily Rate
Commercial Vehicles up to 7.5T £15
Commercial Vehicles 7.5T up to 28T £20
Commercial Vehicles 28T up to & including 44T £25
Minibus — up to 16 seats £15
Coach/Bus 17 seats and over £25

For periods in excess of two weeks refer to underwriters.

IPT must be added at the current rate.

Weekly Rate

£75

£100

£150

£75

£150

These charges apply soley to the schedule of vehicles advised to underwriters, not any

temporary vehicles.



